
1 
 

Oral History Index  

Narrator: John Keller 

Interviewer: WTLW 

Topics: “Train Town Series” 

Date of Interview: 1996 

Location: S51, DVD 

 

Listing of Points of Interest                           Hour: Minute: Second 
                                                                                 (Topics or Questions) 

Keller: The Berkshire Locomotive history 00:00:00 
Lima Train Stations 00:05:05 
Lima Locomotive Works 00:10:25 
*no sound/technical difficulties* 00:19:30 
John Keller interview  00:23:40 
*no image/technical difficulties* 00:40:20 
John Keller interview continued 00:41:15 
*no sound* 01:01:00 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

IN
D

EX
 


